
DAVIDSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE - AMENDED 

 
Meeting Location - Governmental Center, 913 North Greensboro Street, Lexington, North Carolina 

 

 

*     Indicates change in regular schedule to accommodate holidays, 
coordination of election, scheduling conflicts and Christmas Parade 

 

 
January 
Monday, January 4, Public Hearing 7 PM  
Thursday, January 7, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, January 12, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Tuesday, January 26, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
 
February  
Monday, February 1, Public Hearing 7 PM 
Tuesday, February 9, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Thursday, February11, Planning/Budget Retreat 8:00 AM* 
Tuesday, February 23, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
 
March   
Thursday, March 3, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Monday, March 7, Public Hearing 7 PM 
Tuesday, March 8, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Tuesday, March 22, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
 
April  
Monday, April 4, Public Hearing 7 PM 
Thursday, April 7, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, April 12, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Tuesday, April 26, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
 
May  
Thursday, May 5, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, May 10, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Tuesday, May 24, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
 
June  
Thursday, June 2, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, June 14, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Tuesday, June 28, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
July   
Thursday, July 7, Info Meeting 8AM  
 
NACO Conference 
 
 
August 
Thursday, August 4, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, August 9, Regular Meeting 7 PM 
Tuesday, August 23, Regular Meeting 6 PM 
 
September 
Thursday, September 1, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, September 13, Regular Meeting 6 PM 
Tuesday, September 27, Regular Meeting 6 PM 
 
October   
Thursday, October 6, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, October 11, Regular Meeting 6 PM 
Tuesday, October 25, Regular Meeting 6 PM 
 
November  
Thursday, November 3, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, November 15, Regular Meeting 6 PM* 
Tuesday, November 22, Regular Meeting 6 PM 
 
December  
Thursday, December 1, Info Meeting 8 AM 
Tuesday, December 13, Regular Meeting 6 PM   
 
 
 
 
 
 

. 
 
 


